Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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22/09/12
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26/10/14
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20/09/14
21/04/13
22/04/12
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
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29.77
29.79
29.89
30.09
30.23
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30.41
30.66
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32.10
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33.06
33.62
37.90
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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28.57
27.96
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29.77
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29.39
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City of Bradford Winter Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

BG North East Region Championships
City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints

Bo Barnsley Xmas Sprint

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Yorkshire County Champs

Rotherham Metro A B Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

BG North East Region Championships

SLCKPUIL
Leeds
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Shipley
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Sunderland
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Worksop
Shipley
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Barnsley

Sunderland
Stockport
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Sheffield

Sunderland

O eI VIV
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

PagsZ/3

Level

w W w w

2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.66
30.23
30.09
31.66
32.10
32.32
33.06
33.62
38.01

37.90

Copyright 2024

418
436
442
379
364
357
333
317
219
221

I

rI T T I I I I I I

29/10/11
17/09/11
17/07/11
03/04/11
11/12/10
04/12/10
18/07/10
13/12/09
20/09/08
15/03/08

City ot Bradford Halloween Meet
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